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CAMPIONATO ITALIANO QUADCROSS/SIDECARCROSS 2019

Camp Italiano Quad Cross Rd 6

Veteran-Garal

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
7 01:51.307 12:08:27.458 5 01:57.942 12:05:15.177
Po. 1 - # 88 FONTANAZZI A. - Suzuki
8 01:51.846 12:10:19.304 6 01:58.504 12:07:13.681
1 01:47.437 11:57:16.004
7 01:56.918 12:09:10.599
2 01:46.374 11:59:02.378 Po. 5 - # 56 GIGLI D. - Suzuki
8 01:58.978 12:11:09.577
3 01:47.699 12:00:50.077 1 01:56.420 11:57:21.038
4 01:49.217 12:02:39.294 2 01:50.941 11:59:11.979 Po. 9 - # 108 ARRIGHI M. - Yamaha
5 01:49.732 12:04:29.026 3 01:51.460 12:01:03.439 1 01:55.516 11:57:24.504
6 01:49.014 12:06:18.040 4 01:51.622 12:02:55.061 2 01:48.188 11:59:12.692
7 01:49.848 12:08:07.888 5 01:49.935 12:04:44.996 3 01:51.036 12:01:03.728
8 01:49.368 12:09:57.256 6 01:52.039 12:06:37.035 4 01:49.661 12:02:53.389
7 01:51.426 12:08:28.461
Po. 2 - #73 ROSSETTO D. - KTM Po. 10 - # 120 CASALINI R. - Ktm 505
8 01:51.412 12:10:19.873
1 01:45.764 11:57:14.385 1 01:58.251 11:57:27.017
2 01:47.045 11:59:01.430 Po. 6 - # 132 ALFAROLI L. - KTM 2 01:55.397 11:59:22.414
3 01:48.110 12:00:49.540 1 02:01.602 11:57:26.220
4 01:49.028 12:02:38.568 2 01:55.429 11:59:21.649
5 01:49.729 12:04:28.297 3 01:56.960 12:01:18.609
6 01:50.447 12:06:18.744 4 01:58.229 12:03:16.838
7 01:49.725 12:08:08.469 5 01:57.898 12:05:14.736
8 01:49.023 12:09:57.492 6 01:57.316 12:07:12.052
7 01:57.427 12:09:09.479
Po. 3 - #36 GROLAS. - Honda
8 01:56.783 12:11:06.262
1 01:54.148 11:57:18.766
2 01:49.921 11:59:08.687 Po. 7 - # 45 DONATI G. - Honda
3 01:50.393 12:00:59.080 1 01:59.668 11:57:28.684
4 01:52.232 12:02:51.312 2 01:55.677 11:59:24.361
5 01:50.730 12:04:42.042 3 01:56.247 12:01:20.608
6 01:52.217 12:06:34.259 4 01:57.270 12:03:17.878
7 01:51.221 12:08:25.480 5 01:57.999 12:05:15.877
8 01:52.357 12:10:17.837 6 01:58.147 12:07:14.024
7 01:57.458 12:09:11.482
Po. 4 - #90 NELLI E. - KTM
8 01:57.145 12:11:08.627
1 01:51.100 11:57:19.706
2 01:51.481 11:59:11.187 Po. 8 - # 28 ARCANGELI C. - KTM
3 01:50.665 12:01:01.852 1 01:58.649 11:57:27.606
4 01:51.315 12:02:53.167 2 01:55.527 11:59:23.133
5 01:50.607 12:04:43.774 3 01:56.667 12:01:19.800
6 01:52.377 12:06:36.151 4 01:57.435 12:03:17.235
Fastest lap: 01:45.764
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